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Novice Petite Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Who let the dogs out 77 Be Brave Dance Studio 257.2 High Gold

Novice Petite Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Shine Bright 1 Dance With Me Studio 269.5 High Gold

2 Always Find Your Way 2 Be Brave Dance Studio 258.1 High Gold

Novice Petite Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 A Million Dreams 17 The Change Dance 273.8 Platinum

Novice Petite Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 A Million Dreams 17 The Change Dance 273.8 Platinum

2 Shine Bright 1 Dance With Me Studio 269.5 High Gold

3 Always Find Your Way 2 Be Brave Dance Studio 258.1 High Gold

4 Who Let the Dogs Out 77 Be Brave Dance Studio 257.2 High Gold

Novice Petite Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Count Your Rainbows 89 Nichole's Dance Studio 269.5 High Gold

Novice Petite Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Count Your Rainbows 89 Nichole's Dance Studio 269.5 High Gold

Novice Petite Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 A Million Dreams 17 The Change Dance 273.8 Platinum

Novice Mini Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level
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1 Hair Up 79 Dance With Me Studio 266 High Gold

2 Beauty And A Beat 78 Be Brave Dance Studio 265.9 High Gold

Novice Mini Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fierce 3 Nichole's Dance Studio 262.7 High Gold

Novice Mini Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Welcome to Wonderland 18 Dance With Me Studio 258 High Gold

Novice Mini Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Get Your Sparkle On 39 Dance With Me Studio 259.9 High Gold

Novice Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hair Up 79 Dance With Me Studio 266 High Gold

2 Beauty And A Beat 78 Be Brave Dance Studio 265.9 High Gold

3 Fierce 3 Nichole's Dance Studio 262.7 High Gold

4 Get Your Sparkle On 39 Dance With Me Studio 259.9 High Gold

5 Welcome to Wonderland 18 Dance With Me Studio 258 High Gold

Novice Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 1 2 2003 14 Nichole's Dance Studio 253.4 Gold

Novice Mini Duo/Trio Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Anything You Can Do 38 Nichole's Dance Studio 264.7 High Gold

Novice Mini Duo/Trio Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Rabbit Tango 51 Dance With Me Studio 269.8 High Gold
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Novice Mini Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Rabbit Tango 51 Dance With Me Studio 269.8 High Gold

2 Anything You Can Do 38 Nichole's Dance Studio 264.7 High Gold

3 1 2 2003 14 Nichole's Dance Studio 253.4 Gold

Novice Mini Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Stayin' Alive 90 Nichole's Dance Studio 258.9 High Gold

Novice Mini Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Stayin' Alive 90 Nichole's Dance Studio 258.9 High Gold

Novice Mini Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Rabbit Tango 51 Dance With Me Studio 269.8 High Gold

Novice Junior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Cosmic Love 71 Dance With Me Studio 263.6 High Gold

2 Mr. Red White & Blue 70 Be Brave Dance Studio 247.2 Gold

Novice Junior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Puttin' On the Ritz 5 Dance With Me Studio 262.7 High Gold

2 Black Magic 6 Nichole's Dance Studio 258.7 High Gold

Novice Junior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Rescue 21 Dance With Me Studio 264 High Gold

2 Amazing Grace 20 Momentum Dance Force 263.5 High Gold

3 Fear is a Liar 19 Dance With Me Studio 257.3 High Gold
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Novice Junior Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Higher Love 40 Be Brave Dance Studio 250.6 Gold

Novice Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Rescue 21 Dance With Me Studio 264 High Gold

2 Cosmic Love 71 Dance With Me Studio 263.6 High Gold

3 Amazing Grace 20 Momentum Dance Force 263.5 High Gold

4 Puttin' On the Ritz 5 Dance With Me Studio 262.7 High Gold

5 Black Magic 6 Nichole's Dance Studio 258.7 High Gold

Novice Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sax 15 Nichole's Dance Studio 261.4 High Gold

Novice Junior Duo/Trio Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Make You Move 52 Dance With Me Studio 282.1 Platinum

Novice Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Make You Move 52 Dance With Me Studio 282.1 Platinum

2 Sax 15 Nichole's Dance Studio 261.4 High Gold

Novice Junior Small Group Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Little Party 91 Nichole's Dance Studio 263.6 High Gold

Novice Junior Small Group Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hands Up 102 Momentum Dance Force 269.6 High Gold

Novice Junior Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level
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1 Hands Up 102 Momentum Dance Force 269.6 High Gold

2 Little Party 91 Nichole's Dance Studio 263.6 High Gold

Novice Junior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Make You Move 52 Dance With Me Studio 282.1 Platinum

Novice Teen Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Runnin' 41 Black Pearl Dance Academy 267.5 High Gold

Novice Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Runnin' 41 Black Pearl Dance Academy 267.5 High Gold

Novice Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Legs 16 Dance With Me Studio 265.7 High Gold

Novice Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Legs 16 Dance With Me Studio 265.7 High Gold

Novice Teen Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Runnin' 41 Black Pearl Dance Academy 267.5 High Gold

Novice Senior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Symptom of Being Human 72 Dance With Me Studio 261.2 High Gold

Novice Senior Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 I'm Available 37 Black Pearl Dance Academy 266 High Gold
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Novice Senior Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sweetest Devotion 44 Black Pearl Dance Academy 280.1 Platinum

2 Emma 43 Black Pearl Dance Academy 211.3 Gold

Novice Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sweetest Devotion 44 Black Pearl Dance Academy 280.1 Platinum

2 I'm Available 37 Black Pearl Dance Academy 266 High Gold

3 Symptom of Being Human 72 Dance With Me Studio 261.2 High Gold

4 Emma 43 Black Pearl Dance Academy 211.3 Gold

Novice Senior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sweetest Devotion 44 Black Pearl Dance Academy 280.1 Platinum

Elite Mini Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Paint It Black 68 Spotlight Dance Legacy 263.1 High Gold

Elite Mini Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Cloudy Day 4 Spotlight Dance Legacy 258.4 High Gold

Elite Mini Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Dream 45 Spotlight Dance Legacy 263.8 High Gold

2 Come On Out Now 46 Spotlight Dance Legacy 254.3 Gold

Elite Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Dream 45 Spotlight Dance Legacy 263.8 High Gold

2 Paint It Black 68 Spotlight Dance Legacy 263.1 High Gold

3 Cloudy Day 4 Spotlight Dance Legacy 258.4 High Gold
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4 Come On Out Now 46 Spotlight Dance Legacy 254.3 Gold

Elite Mini Duo/Trio Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Friends 53 Spotlight Dance Legacy 266.6 High Gold

Elite Mini Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Friends 53 Spotlight Dance Legacy 266.6 High Gold

Elite Mini Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Friends 53 Spotlight Dance Legacy 266.6 High Gold

Elite Junior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Madness 69 Spotlight Dance Legacy 272.7 Platinum

Elite Junior Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Kicks 80 Spotlight Dance Legacy 259.2 High Gold

Elite Junior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fabulous 8 Spotlight Dance Legacy 270.6 Platinum

2 Fierce 7 Momentum Dance Force 263.9 High Gold

Elite Junior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Shooting Star 22 Spotlight Dance Legacy 254.7 Gold

Elite Junior Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Don't Rain On My Parade 35 Spotlight Dance Legacy 268.2 High Gold
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Elite Junior Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Be My Baby 48 Mindy Burr IND 288.2 Platinum

2 Well Hello 47 Momentum Dance Force 268.9 High Gold

Elite Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Be My Baby 48 Mindy Burr IND 288.2 Platinum

2 Madness 69 Spotlight Dance Legacy 272.7 Platinum

3 Fabulous 8 Spotlight Dance Legacy 270.6 Platinum

4 Well Hello 47 Momentum Dance Force 268.9 High Gold

5 Don't Rain On My Parade 35 Spotlight Dance Legacy 268.2 High Gold

Elite Junior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Be My Baby 48 Mindy Burr IND 288.2 Platinum

Elite Teen Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Change Gonna Come 23 Brekke Dance Center 286.7 Platinum

2 Beautiful and Brutal 24 Brekke Dance Center 277.6 Platinum

Elite Teen Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Any Way The Wind Blows 36 Spotlight Dance Legacy 254.2 Gold

Elite Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Change Gonna Come 23 Brekke Dance Center 286.7 Platinum

2 Beautiful and Brutal 24 Brekke Dance Center 277.6 Platinum

3 Any Way The Wind Blows 36 Spotlight Dance Legacy 254.2 Gold

Elite Teen Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level
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1 Change Gonna Come 23 Brekke Dance Center 286.7 Platinum

Elite Senior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hold on to Happiness 25 Brekke Dance Center 270.5 Platinum

Elite Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hold on to Happiness 25 Brekke Dance Center 270.5 Platinum

Elite Senior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hold on to Happiness 25 Brekke Dance Center 270.5 Platinum

JV Large School Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Falling 62 Johnston JV Dance Team 286.4 Platinum

JV Large School Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Outsider 26 Johnston JV Dance Team 279.3 Platinum

JV Large School Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Falling 62 Johnston JV Dance Team 286.4 Platinum

2 Outsider 26 Johnston JV Dance Team 279.3 Platinum

JV Large School Team Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hip Hop 84 Johnston JV Dance Team 273.6 Platinum

JV Large School Team Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Jazz 93 Johnston JV Dance Team 280.6 Platinum
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JV Large School Team Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Pom 97 Johnston JV Dance Team 272.3 Platinum

2 Gimme More 96 ADM High School Dance Team 256.5 High Gold

JV Large School Team High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Jazz 93 Johnston JV Dance Team 280.6 Platinum

2 Hip Hop 84 Johnston JV Dance Team 273.6 Platinum

3 Pom 97 Johnston JV Dance Team 272.3 Platinum

4 Gimme More 96 ADM High School Dance Team 256.5 High Gold

JV Large School Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Falling 62 Johnston JV Dance Team 286.4 Platinum

Varsity Small School Team Color Guard

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Empires 107 IKM Manning 279.1 Platinum

Varsity Small School Solo Color Guard

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Experience 61 IKM Manning 272.2 Platinum

2 Legends Never Die 56 IKM Manning 268.5 High Gold

3 Bad Dream 58 IKM Manning 265.9 High Gold

Varsity Small School Color Guard High Point Top 5 & Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Empires 107 IKM Manning 279.1 Platinum

2 Experience 61 IKM Manning 272.2 Platinum

3 Legends Never Die 56 IKM Manning 268.5 High Gold

4 Bad Dream 58 IKM Manning 265.9 High Gold

5 Feel It Still 57 IKM Manning 264.2 High Gold
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Varsity Small School Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Come Together 11 Humboldt Dance Team 272.6 Platinum

2 Get Ready 10 Humboldt Dance Team 266.1 High Gold

3 Warrior 9 Humboldt Dance Team 264.9 High Gold

Varsity Small School Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 This Woman's Work 31 Humboldt Dance Team 282.8 Platinum

2 So Cold 33 IKM Manning 279.5 Platinum

3 Hollow Drum 32 Humboldt Dance Team 274.4 Platinum

Varsity Small School Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Judas 49 IKM Manning 277.4 Platinum

Varsity Small School Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 This Woman's Work 31 Humboldt Dance Team 282.8 Platinum

2 So Cold 33 IKM Manning 279.5 Platinum

3 Judas 49 IKM Manning 277.4 Platinum

4 Hollow Drum 32 Humboldt Dance Team 274.4 Platinum

5 Come Together 11 Humboldt Dance Team 272.6 Platinum

Varsity Small School Team Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Bad Girls 74 Grinnell High School 275 Platinum

2 Women of Hip Hop 76 IKM Manning 259.6 High Gold

3 Comin' in Hot 75 Perry High School 252.1 Gold

Varsity Small School Team Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Get Ready 85 Knoxville High School 272.6 Platinum

2 Jolene 87 Grinnell High School 268.5 High Gold

3 Emergency 86 Humboldt Dance Team 266.3 High Gold
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Varsity Small School Team Kick

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 7 Nation Army 108 Humboldt Dance Team 266 High Gold

Varsity Small School Team Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Backyard BBQ 54 Knoxville High School 279.5 Platinum

Varsity Small School Team Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Pom - Taking Flight 99 Knoxville High School 274 Platinum

2 Girls Trip 101 Grinnell High School 272.1 Platinum

3 Let's Get it Started 98 Humboldt Dance Team 267.5 High Gold

Varsity Small School Team High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Backyard BBQ 54 Knoxville High School 279.5 Platinum

2 Bad Girls 74 Grinnell High School 275 Platinum

3 Pom - Taking Flight 99 Knoxville High School 274 Platinum

4 Get Ready 85 Knoxville High School 272.6 Platinum

5 Girls Trip 101 Grinnell High School 272.1 Platinum

Varsity Small School Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 This Woman's Work 31 Humboldt Dance Team 282.8 Platinum

Varsity Large School Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Let You Know 65 Dallas Center-Grimes HS 294.4 Platinum

2 Vienna 66 Norwalk High School 286.7 Platinum

3 Salt 63 Norwalk High School 279.6 Platinum

Varsity Large School Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Love on the Brain 12 ADM High School Dance Team 282.4 Platinum
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2 Forgive Me 13 Dallas Center-Grimes HS 271.7 Platinum

Varsity Large School Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Still Have You 30 Norwalk High School 283.3 Platinum

2 Carry You 27 Norwalk High School 281.2 Platinum

3 Evermore 29 ADM High School Dance Team 279.2 Platinum

Varsity Large School Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 I've Been Loving You Too Long 50 Dallas Center-Grimes HS 272.9 Platinum

Varsity Large School Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Let You Know 65 Dallas Center-Grimes HS 294.4 Platinum

2 Vienna 66 Norwalk High School 286.7 Platinum

3 Still Have You 30 Norwalk High School 283.3 Platinum

4 Love on the Brain 12 ADM High School Dance Team 282.4 Platinum

5 Carry You 27 Norwalk High School 281.2 Platinum

Varsity Large School Team Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Contemporary 73 Johnston Varsity Dance Team 282.3 Platinum

Varsity Large School Team Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hip Hop 83 Johnston Varsity Dance Team 281.8 Platinum

2 Hip Hop 82 Norwalk High School 277.7 Platinum

Varsity Large School Team Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Ashes 92 ADM High School Dance Team 271.5 Platinum

Varsity Large School Team Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level
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1 Lyrical 95 Norwalk High School 284.3 Platinum

Varsity Large School Team Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fierce 55 ADM High School Dance Team 273.6 Platinum

Varsity Large School Team Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Pom 104 Johnston Varsity Dance Team 292.3 Platinum

2 Pom 103 Norwalk High School 285.8 Platinum

3 Peppy 105 ADM High School Dance Team 269.2 High Gold

Varsity Large School Team High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Pom 104 Johnston Varsity Dance Team 292.3 Platinum

2 Pom 103 Norwalk High School 285.8 Platinum

3 Lyrical 95 Norwalk High School 284.3 Platinum

4 Contemporary 73 Johnston Varsity Dance Team 282.3 Platinum

5 Hip Hop 83 Johnston Varsity Dance Team 281.8 Platinum

Varsity Large School Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Let You Know 65 Dallas Center-Grimes HS 294.4 Platinum

College Team Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 American Hustle 81 Southwestern Community College 269 High Gold

College Team Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 In The Stars 94 Southwestern Community College 267.2 High Gold

College Team Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Queen 106 Southwestern Community College 263 High Gold
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College Team High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 American Hustle 81 Southwestern Community College 269 High Gold

2 In The Stars 94 Southwestern Community College 267.2 High Gold

3 Queen 106 Southwestern Community College 263 High Gold

College Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 American Hustle 81 Southwestern Community College 269 High Gold
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